
J4

Fuse Pullers/Clip Clamps

Plastic Fuse Pullers
Mersen plastic fuse pullers are fully insulated, made of high-dielectric, reinforced 
plastic with notched handles to provide a safe grip. Stronger and more durable than 
fiber pullers, they are permanently marked with the recommended fuse ampere 
range. Yellow color for safety.

Plastic Fuse Clamps
Mersen fuse clip clamps are used to clamp fuse clips together onto a fuse ferrule or 
blade. An easy twist of the cap tightens the jaws against the clip, preventing heating 
by reducing resistance at the point where fuse and clip make contact. This helps 
prevent loss of spring tension due to annealing from overheating.

Nylon Fuse Pullers
Mersen nylon fuse pullers are fully insulated, made of high-dielectric, high impact 
nylon with no-slip handles and protective finger stops for greater safety when inserting 
fuses. Yellow color for safety.

Catalog No.
Description Use with Fuses

Size Length (in) Ampere Volts Diameter (in)

34-001G small 5 0-30 32-250 9/32-1/2

34-002G pocket 7-1/2 0-100
250
600

-

34-003G large 11-3/4
31-600
31-400

250
600

-

	

Catalog No.
Use with Fuse Clips

Weight (ounces)
Type Ampere Volts

32-001G Ferrule 30 250

2
32-002G Ferrule 60 250

32-002G Ferrule 30 600

32-003G Ferrule 60 600

32-004G

knife blade

100
250
or
600

2

32-005G 200 2

32-006G* 400 8

32-007G 600 8

* Wide jaws permit clamping split clips.

Catalog No.
Description Use with Fuses

Size Length (in) Ampere Volts

34-015G small 5 0-30 250

34-016G medium 7-1/4
0-100 
0-60

250
600

Catalog Numbers

Catalog Numbers

Catalog Numbers


