Fuse Pullers/Clip Clamps

Plastic Fuse Pullers

Mersen plastic fuse pullers are fully insulated, made of high-dielectric, reinforced plastic with notched handles to provide a safe grip. Stronger and more durable than fiber pullers, they are permanently marked with the recommended fuse ampere range. Yellow color for safety.

Catalog Numbers

Catalog No.	Description		Use with Fuses			
	Size	Length (in)	Ampere	Volts	Diameter (in)	
34-001G	small	5	0-30	32-250	9/32-1/2	
34-002G	pocket	7-1/2	0-100	250 600	-	
34-003G	large	11-3/4	31-600 31-400	250 600	-	

Plastic Fuse Clamps

Mersen fuse clip clamps are used to clamp fuse clips together onto a fuse ferrule or blade. An easy twist of the cap tightens the jaws against the clip, preventing heating by reducing resistance at the point where fuse and clip make contact. This helps prevent loss of spring tension due to annealing from overheating.

Catalog Numbers

Catalog No.	Use	with Fuse C	Weight (ounges)		
Catalog No.	Туре	Ampere	Volts	Weight (ounces)	
32-001G	Ferrule	30	250		
32-002G	Ferrule	60	250	0	
32-002G	Ferrule	30	600	2	
32-003G	Ferrule	60	600		
32-004G		100	250 or 600	2	
32-005G		200		2	
32-006G*	knife blade	400		8	
32-007G		600		8	

^{*} Wide jaws permit clamping split clips.

Nylon Fuse Pullers

Mersen nylon fuse pullers are fully insulated, made of high-dielectric, high impact nylon with no-slip handles and protective finger stops for greater safety when inserting fuses. Yellow color for safety.

Catalog Numbers

Catalog No.	Desc	ription	Use with Fuses		
	Size	Length (in)	Ampere	Volts	
34-015G	small	5	0-30	250	
34-016G	medium	7-1/4	0-100 0-60	250 600	





